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3 JARDUNALDIA KZL 

ORDIZIA 
Fecha: 16/02/13. Hora: 16:00 

 
Prueba Nº 1, 50 M. BRAZA FEMENINOS, 2003-2004 
 
  1 00275905E AITANA ALDAZ ALVIZ         04 IGA-SAL      S/T 
  2 00264737E AIZPEA ORIA IRIGORAS       03 BUR-M.D      S/T 
  3 00265798E ALAINE ALBISU LARRAÑAGA    03 ORD-S.B      S/T 
  4 00294466E AMAIUR GALARRAGA CENZANO   04 TOLOSAL      S/T 
  5 00262591E ANE ALONSO                 03 ORD-JAK      S/T 
  6 00278132E ANE ARTOLA ZABALETA        04 BURUNTZ      S/T 
  7 00290682E ARAIA SOROA ALZUGARAI      04 UDA-UDA      S/T 
  8 00276520E ELAIA LORENZO GARMENDIA    04 TOLOSAL      S/T 
  9 00261365E ENARA ALVAREZ MUJICA       03 ORD-URD      S/T 
 10 00271599E ENARA NAZABAL              04 ORD-URD      S/T 
 11 00290704E GARAZI SANTOS MARTIN       04 UDA-UDA      S/T 
 12 00253429E INGE RAZKIN SENAR          04 ORD-JAK      S/T 
 13 00271922E INTZA JACKSON              04 BURUNTZ      S/T 
 14 00278112E IRANTZU MENDILUZE          04 BURUNTZ      S/T 
 15 00290668E IRATI ALDUNTZIN ALEGRIA    04 UDA-UDA      S/T 
 16 00272706E IRUNE SARASOLA AREIZAGA    04 TOLOSAL      S/T 
 17 00262679E JONE GALPARSORO GARMENDIA  03 ORDIZIA      S/T 
 18 00275924E JUNE MAIZ ARTOLA           04 IGA-SAL      S/T 
 19 00276505E LEIRE ARRATIBEL LETE       04 TOLOSAL      S/T 
 20 00276524E LEIRE MARITXALAR ARANCON   04 TOLOSAL      S/T 
 21 00273675E LIDE URKOLA SALVADOR       03 TOL-USA      S/T 
 22 00256507E MADDI BEGIRISTAIN UGALDE   04 TOLOSAL      S/T 
 23 00262676E MADDI ESNAOLA              03 ORD-JAK      S/T 
 24 00276523E MADDI MATILLA EZQUIOGA     04 TOLOSAL      S/T 
 25 00275457E MAIALEN AGIRRE SEIDEDOS    03 IGA-ALK      S/T 
 26 00261143E MAIALEN MOLINA BERZOSA     03 TOL-USA      S/T 
 27 00265826E MAIDER LLORENTE ALONSO     03 ORD-S.B      S/T 
 28 00271732E MARIA VAZQUEZ MUJIKA       04 ORD-ITS      S/T 
 29 00272250E NAHIKARI ESTEVEZ MAKAZAGA  04 UDA-UDA      S/T 
 30 00271948E NAIA DIEZ AMEYUGO          04 BURUNTZ      S/T 
 31 00290696E NAROA GUEMBE AMAS          04 UDA-UDA      S/T 
 32 00275463E NEREA AIXING COBOS TAPIA   03 IGA-ALK      S/T 
 33 00275892E NEREA GONZALEZ FLORES      04 IGA-SAL      S/T 
 34 00272271E NEREA SANTOS SASTRE        04 BURUNTZ      S/T 
 35 00275101E ONINTZA IRAZUSTA OTEGUI    04 ORDIZIA      S/T 
 36 00278033E SANDRA UGARTE MEGINO       04 BURUNTZ      S/T 
 37 00295767E SARA CABELLO GONZALEZ      04 BURUNTZ      S/T 
 38 00283408E UDANE HERNANDEZ SANTAMARIA 04 ORD-ITS      S/T 
 39 00275621E UXIA FERNANDEZ PITA        04 TOLOSAL      S/T 
 40 00273426E UXUE MURIEL DE JUAN        04 ORD-JAK      S/T 
 41 00278151E AINTZANE SAROBE ETXEBERRIA 04 BURUNTZ  1.00.76 25-M   1.00.76 
 42 00264241E GARAZI GIBELALDE BUENO     03 IGA-BEA  1.00.59 25-M   1.00.59 
 43 00278133E JOANE ARZALLUS GARZON      04 BURUNTZ    59.50 25-M     59.50 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
Prueba Nº 2, 50 M. BRAZA MASCULINOS, 2003-2004 
 
  1 00262687E ADEI PALOMO ARZA           03 ORDIZIA      S/T 
  2 00290683E AIMAR VAZQUEZ SAIZAR       04 UDA-UDA      S/T 
  3 00290685E AITOR ZABALETA MOLINA      04 UDA-UDA      S/T 
  4 00278022E ANDER MAESTRO BAUTISTA     04 BURUNTZ      S/T 
  5 00264240E ASIER GENICIO IGLESIAS     03 IGA-BEA      S/T 
  6 00278066E ASIER GONZALEZ GARCIA      04 BURUNTZ      S/T 
  7 00273594E ELUR URKOLA MONTOYA        04 TOL-USA      S/T 
  8 00273819E ENDIKA MATE DUHAU          04 ORD-ITS      S/T 
  9 00279255E ENEKO ELIZASU CRUZ         04 BUR-L.S      S/T 
 10 00265410E ENEKO GALARZA BENGOA       03 TOL-USA      S/T 
 11 00272251E EÑAUT BUIZA MAGARIÑO       04 BURUNTZ      S/T 
 12 00273513E GARI AROCENA ALTUNA        04 TOL-USA      S/T 
 13 00276510E GORKA DURAN VILLAR         04 TOLOSAL      S/T 
 14 00290657E HODEI JAUREGI MAKUSO       04 UDA-UDA      S/T 
 15 00290680E IBAI SARALEGI ZUBELDIA     04 UDA-UDA      S/T 
 16 00273514E IGOR ARRIGAIN HERNANDEZ    04 TOL-USA      S/T 
 17 00278089E IKER FELIPE LALA           04 BURUNTZ      S/T 
 18 00265552E IKER IZAGIRRE SARASOLA     03 TOL-USA      S/T 
 19 00273707E IKER OTAMENDI OIARZABAL    04 TOL-USA      S/T 
 20 00272269E IÑIGO PASCUAL GONZALVES    04 BURUNTZ      S/T 
 21 00278014E IVAN GARCIA GOMEZ          04 BURUNTZ      S/T 
 22 00277060E JOANES ZUBELDIA            03 TOL-SAM      S/T 
 23 00293600E JON BENANTZIO ELOSEGI      04 UDA-UDA      S/T 
 24 00265408E JON ETXEBERRIA GARMENDIA   03 TOL-USA      S/T 
 25 00271014E KEPA ARRATIBEL CABEZAS     04 ORD-URD      S/T 
 26 00290665E KERMAN REKONDO ATXEGA      04 UDA-UDA      S/T 
 27 00273507E KOLDO ALKORTA PEREZ        04 TOL-USA      S/T 
 28 00265546E MIKEL IRASTORZA ARTOLA     03 TOL-USA      S/T 
 29 00290670E OIER ARRUTI PORTULARRUME   04 UDA-UDA      S/T 
 30 00275456E UNAI SANCHEZ IMAZ          03 IGA-ALK      S/T 
 31 00278140E UNAX GOENAGA SAROBE        04 BURUNTZ      S/T 
 32 00278098E UNAX MARTIN SANCHEZ        04 BURUNTZ      S/T 
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 33 00261369E URKO FERRANDEZ FERNANDEZ   03 ORDIZIA      S/T 
 34 00262670E XABAT ARIN MENDIZABAL      03 ORDIZIA      S/T 
 35 00271527E XUBAN DE PRADO             04 ORD-URD      S/T 
 36 00275476E ASIER SARRIEGI             03 IGA-ALK  1.15.42 25-M   1.15.42 
 37 00275477E BEÑAT URTEAGA ARRUABARRENA 03 IGA-ALK  1.13.64 25-M   1.13.64 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
Prueba Nº 3, 100 M. BRAZA FEMENINOS, 2003-2004 
 
  1 00281343E AINHOA MARTIN FERNANDEZ    03 BUR-S.P      S/T 
  2 00285991E AIORA CASADO MUJIKA        03 BUR-LAR      S/T 
  3 00276515E ALBA GUTIERREZ MARTIN      04 TOLOSAL      S/T 
  4 00262004E ANNE IZAGIRRE ALTUNA       03 BUR-AMA      S/T 
  5 00271886E ARENE ETXEBERRIA GANZARAIN 04 ORDIZIA      S/T 
  6 00266403E ELENA RODRIGUEZ            03 TOL-J.B      S/T 
  7 00266373E ENARA LERTXUNDI BENGOECHEA 03 TOL-J.B      S/T 
  8 00264246E ERIKA VAZQUEZ MICCIELLI    03 IGA-BEA      S/T 
  9 00272717E IRAIA OTEGI HERNANDEZ      04 TOLOSAL      S/T 
 10 00277553E IRATI SOTO LERENA          04 TOLOSAL      S/T 
 11 00284697E IRATXE ETXEBERRIA KAMINO   03 UDA-UDA      S/T 
 12 00262159E LAURA GARCIA DOMINGUEZ     03 TOL-HIR      S/T 
 13 00230667E LEIRE LOPETEGI SANZ        04 ORDIZIA      S/T 
 14 00281371E LEIRE MARTIN FERNANDEZ     03 BUR-S.P      S/T 
 15 00257840E MALEN ARREGI ALTUNA        03 UDA-UDA      S/T 
 16 00257845E MALEN ARROYO ILLARRAMENDI  03 UDA-UDA      S/T 
 17 00290692E NAHIA FRANCO HERNANI       04 UDA-UDA      S/T 
 18 00277473E NAROA ERBITI GOIENETXE     03 TOL-J.B      S/T 
 19 00262833E NORA QIAN VILLAMEDIANA     03 BUR-AXU      S/T 
 20 00261153E OLAIA URRETABIZKAIA LOIDI  03 TOL-IRU      S/T 
 21 00279976E OLATZ MIRARI MORALES       03 UDA-UDA      S/T 
 22 00280012E ONDITZ PAGOLA ZURRIARAIN   03 UDA-UDA      S/T 
 23 00251165E PAULA SEVILLANO EL KADI    03 BUR-UDA      S/T 
 24 00265724E ULIANA OLANO ZUBILLAGA     03 TOL-USA      S/T 
 25 00257844E UXUE OLAIZOLA GOIKOETXEA   03 UDA-UDA      S/T 
________________________________________________
Prueba Nº 4, 100 M. BRAZA MASCULINOS, 2003-2004 

___________________________ 

 
  1 00261828E AIMAR ALUSTIZA LANZETA     03 TOL-HIR      S/T 
  2 00278927E AIMAR MURUA POZA           03 BUR-L.S      S/T 
  3 00262198E ALEX IZAGIRRE ARSUAGA      03 TOL-HIR      S/T 
  4 00257842E BEÑAT ERAUNZETAMURGIL      03 UDA-UDA      S/T 
  5 00262193E EKAIN DIAZ DE ALDA         03 TOL-HIR      S/T 
  6 00260949E EKAIN LOPEZ BERRUEZO       03 UDA-UDA      S/T 
  7 00261807E ENEKO AGUIRRE ORMAZABAL    03 TOL-HIR      S/T 
  8 00264481E IKER CARRETERO CABALLERO   03 TOL-ANO      S/T 
  9 00265548E IKER IRIBAR JAUREGI        03 TOL-USA      S/T 
 10 00265821E JON ETXEBERRIA IZTUETA     03 ORD-S.B      S/T 
 11 00266305E JON MILLAN SANTAMARIA      03 BUR-GAR      S/T 
 12 00279970E PELLO IBARGOYEN ALVAREZ    03 UDA-UDA      S/T 
 13 00285735E UNAI SOMOVILLA HERRERO     03 BUR-LAR      S/T 
 14 00266396E UNAX AGOTE ARAMBURU        03 TOL-J.B      S/T 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
Prueba Nº 5, 50 M. LIBRE FEMENINOS, 2002 
 
  1 00260440E ANE LOPEZ ETXART           02 TOLOSAL      S/T 
  2 00259730E GARAZI ARANA SARASOLA      02 TOL-SAM      S/T 
  3 00260510E GORETTI OREJA MITXELENA    02 TOL-USA      S/T 
  4 00270728E INTZA GUTIERREZ            02 UDA-UDA      S/T 
  5 00252370E IRATI SAN JOSE GONZALEZ    02 TOL-J.B      S/T 
  6 002742940 IZORTTZE OIARTZUN MELO     02 BUR-OND      S/T 
  7 00260454E JUNE AROCENA ALTUNA        02 TOL-USA      S/T 
  8 00259733E LIBE MINER ASTABURUAGA     02 TOL-SAM      S/T 
  9 00270758E NAGORE UNSAIN CALVO        02 UDA-UDA      S/T 
 10 00270723E UXUE DIEZ LURE             02 UDA-UDA      S/T 
 11 00258321E AINHOA GARCIA MARTIN       02 IGA-MUR    57.20 25-M     57.20 
 12 00252408E NAIARA ZURUTUZA ARANBURU   02 IGA-A.I    56.06 25-M     56.06 
 13 00260525E IRATI URRUZOLA SAIZAR      02 TOL-USA    51.93 25-M     51.93 
 14 00270754E CARLA SAMBADE ANDUJAR      02 UDA-UDA    50.97 25-M     50.97 
 15 00254802E PAULA DEL POZO BORRACHERO  02 TOL-S.J    48.57 25-M     48.57 
 16 00249988E LAURA BENITEZ LOPEZ        02 BUR-S.T    48.51 25-M     48.51 
 17 00270713E INTZA APEZETXEA SARASOLA   02 UDA-UDA    48.45 25-M     48.45 
 18 00252784E INGE BASTARRIKA            02 TOL-UZT    48.24 25-M     48.24 
 19 00270749E IANIRE PALACIOS RODRIGUEZ  02 UDA-UDA    48.20 25-M     48.20 
 20 00252037E LAIDA GARMENDIA MUJIKA     02 ORD-JAK    47.27 25-M     47.27 
 21 00252084E IRATI ONA VILLARREAL       02 ORD-JAK    46.45 25-M     46.45 
 22 00254131E GRAXI ELOSEGI MADARIAGA    02 ORD-LAR    46.21 25-M     46.21 
 23 00258933E NEREA GARCIA ARIZMENDI     02 BUR-SAS    46.12 25-M     46.12 
 24 00252799E MADDI BARRIOLA APEZETXEA   02 TOL-UZT    45.88 25-M     45.88 
 25 00258751E NEREA CALVO SERRANO        02 BUR-GAR    45.70 25-M     45.70 
 26 00252097E ELORRI OTEGI AIERBE        02 ORD-JAK    44.63 25-M     44.63 
 27 00252836E NAHIA MATE DUHAU           02 ORD-ITS    43.35 25-M     43.35 
 28 00260451E NAHIA ALKORTA PEREZ        02 TOL-USA    42.94 25-M     42.94 
 29 00251327E AINARA EIZAGIRRE IRASTORZA 02 HER-LAN    42.43 25-M     42.43 
 30 00254125E AMAIA ARRIETA MENDIZABAL   02 ORD-LAR    42.38 25-M     42.38 
 31 00252099E NAIA SOLER ITURRIOZ        02 ORD-JAK    40.28 25-M     40.28 
 32 00256469E OLAIA EIZAGIRRE BIAIN      02 ZAR-ORO    39.36 25-M     39.36 
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 33 00258772E IRATI ARZALLUZ GARZON      02 BUR-GAR    37.46 25-M     37.46 
_______________________________________________
Prueba Nº 6, 50 M. LIBRE MASCULINOS, 2001-2002 

____________________________ 

 
  1 00260527E HASIER ZALDUA ZABALA       02 TOL-USA      S/T 
  2 00284698E IKER ZALDUA MARTIN         01 UDA-UDA      S/T 
  3 00257348E IÑAKI BEREZIARTUA PEREZ    02 ORD-URD      S/T 
  4 00260469E JON DORRONSORO EIZMENDI    02 TOL-USA      S/T 
  5 00276749E JON URKIZU MUJIKA          02 TOLOSAL      S/T 
  6 00256765E UNAI SANTA CRUZ ALEGRE     02 TOL-HIR      S/T 
  7 00258033E XABAT MUJIKA ARRESE        02 IGA-S.J      S/T 
  8 00262660E HARITZ REKONDO ATXEGA      01 UDA-UDA  1.14.14 25-M   1.14.14 
  9 00260472E XUBAN ESNAOLA MENDIZABAL   02 TOL-USA  1.07.00 25-M   1.07.00 
 10 00260441E ENEKO MARTIJA GALDONA      02 BUR-L.S  1.04.59 25-M   1.04.59 
 11 00260073E ANDONI BERBEL GARATE       01 IGA-ALK    55.30 25-M     55.30 
 12 00234264E UNAI APARICIO ROBLES       01 HER-UR.    53.54 25-M     53.54 
 13 00252043E ENEKO MERINO ANTIA         02 ORD-JAK    52.71 25-M     52.71 
 14 00258840E UNAI ZALDUA VEGA           02 BUR-GAR    52.58 25-M     52.58 
 15 00260089E EGOITZ URTEAGA             01 IGA-ALK    52.25 25-M     52.25 
 16 00259342E EZEKIEL VAZQUEZ MICCIELLI  02 IGA-BEA    52.19 25-M     52.19 
 17 00250514E MIKEL AREIZAGA BENGOETXEA  02 TOL-HE.    51.95 25-M     51.95 
 18 00249389E UNAI LIZARTZA ARIZETA      02 BUR-AMA    51.29 25-M     51.29 
 19 00260490E MARTIN IBARBIA ESTANGA     02 TOL-USA    51.10 25-M     51.10 
 20 00258754E IKER CHAVES PABLO          02 BUR-GAR    51.04 25-M     51.04 
 21 00256777E KOLDO RINCON CEPEDA        02 TOL-HIR    50.45 25-M     50.45 
 22 00259907E ANDER MUGIKA ANTON         02 IGA-ALK    50.30 25-M     50.30 
 23 00244834E ANDER GONZALEZ FLORES      01 IGA-S.J    50.14 25-M     50.14 
 24 00270761E AITOR ZUBELZU IRAZUSTA     02 UDA-UDA    49.29 25-M     49.29 
 25 00259925E JON KORTABERRIA LOPETEGI   02 IGA-ALK    48.77 25-M     48.77 
 26 00258828E XABIER ETXEBERRIA LOZANO   02 BUR-GAR    48.22 25-M     48.22 
 27 00253012E ANDONI BADALLO SANCHEZ     02 TOL-L.S    47.82 25-M     47.82 
 28 00235261E XABIER ALONSO CANO         01 BUR-M.D    46.51 25-M     46.51 
 29 00256731E UNAI ALCORTA PERURENA      02 TOL-HE.    46.34 25-M     46.34 
 30 00249379E LANDER AZKARATE ORMAZABAL  02 BUR-AMA    46.16 25-M     46.16 
 31 00252009E XUBAN IZIAR SARALEGI       02 ORD-JAK    45.86 25-M     45.86 
 32 00252042E XABIER LOPETEGI SANZ       02 ORD-JAK    45.55 25-M     45.55 
 33 00252357E XANET ETXEBERRIA MURUA     02 TOL-J.B    45.42 25-M     45.42 
 34 00243644E ASIER MUJIKA IRULEGI       01 TOL-IRU    44.35 25-E     44.06 
 35 00233138E IORITZ LUJAMBIO FLORINDO   01 HER-LAN    43.40 25-M     43.40 
 36 00247812E ARITZ ARRIZABALAGA ORTIZ   01 TOL-SAM    42.80 25-M     42.80 
 37 00260524E IGOR URDANGARIN MIGUEL     02 TOL-HE.    42.53 25-M     42.53 
 38 00260049E ODEI SANCHEZ SARATXAGA     01 IGA-ALK    42.40 25-M     42.40 
 39 00239223E ENEKO BARRIOLA APEZETXEA   01 TOL-UZT    42.39 25-M     42.39 
 40 00258814E LANDER SOROZABAL PRAT      02 BUR-LAN    40.27 25-M     40.27 
 41 00260082E MIKEL MARTIN CHEBAUX       01 IGA-ALK    40.31 25-E     40.02 
 42 00230727E JON SOTO HERNANDEZ         01 BUR-AMA    37.72 25-E     37.43 
 43 00260482E ENEKO GARMENDIA OTAEGI     02 TOL-HE.    36.75 25-M     36.75 
 44 00252373E KAIET AGOTE HERNANDEZ      02 TOL-J.B    33.99 25-M     33.99 
 45 00238450E UNAI ARRUABARRENA MAYOR    01 TOL-J.B    33.00 25-E     32.71 
 46 00240069E LANDER ITURRIOZ SANGUINO   01 ORD-JAK    32.49 25-M     32.49 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
Prueba Nº 7, 6X25 M. MARIPOSA MIXTOS, 2003-2004 
 
 1 1335 BURUNTZALDEA I. A                                S/T 
 2 1335 BURUNTZALDEA I. B                                S/T 
 3 1335 BURUNTZALDEA I. C                                S/T 
 4 1335 BURUNTZALDEA I. D                                S/T 
 5 0289 ORDIZIA K.E.    A                                S/T 
 6 0289 ORDIZIA K.E.    B                                S/T 
 7 1107 TOLOSALDEA IKT  A                                S/T 
 8 1107 TOLOSALDEA IKT  B                                S/T 
 9 1107 TOLOSALDEA IKT  C                                S/T 
10 1107 TOLOSALDEA IKT  D                                S/T 
11 1107 TOLOSALDEA IKT  E                                S/T 
12 0T82 UDARREGI IK     A                                S/T 
13 0T82 UDARREGI IK     B                                S/T 
14 0T82 UDARREGI IK     C                                S/T 
__________________________________________
Prueba Nº 8, 100 M. LIBRE FEMENINOS, 2001 

_________________________________ 

 
  1 00262656E EIDER ORBEGOZO CALVO       01 UDA-UDA      S/T 
  2 00235701E JAIONE ARMENDARIZ ETXARRI  01 TOL-HE.      S/T 
  3 00262644E JONE ALDUNTZIN ALEGRIA     01 UDA-UDA      S/T 
  4 00266538E MARIA ELOSEGUI AZURMENDI   01 UDA-UDA      S/T 
  5 00235709E NATALIA ECEIZA ERRAZKIN    01 TOL-HE.      S/T 
  6 00244236E OLAIA IZAGIRRE ETXEZARRETA 01 HER-UR.  2.03.88 25-M   2.03.88 
  7 00234229E OLATZ CASTRO MARTIARENA    01 HER-UR.  1.53.40 25-M   1.53.40 
  8 00232653E ERIKA RODRIGUEZ MORENO     01 BUR-S.T  1.49.11 25-M   1.49.11 
  9 00260084E ITSASO ORTEGA MARTINEZ     01 IGA-ALK  1.48.31 25-M   1.48.31 
 10 00235864E LEIRE ETXABE TORRES        01 ORD-LAI  1.45.89 25-M   1.45.89 
 11 00247854E ANIA MUÑOA AGIRRE          01 TOL-SAM  1.42.97 25-M   1.42.97 
 12 00239230E ENARA OYANLUZE ROSTRO      01 TOL-UZT  1.42.80 25-M   1.42.80 
 13 00238441E ALAINE IRAOLA LEKUONA      01 TOL-J.B  1.42.70 25-M   1.42.70 
 14 00260048E EIDER SANCHEZ IMAZ         01 IGA-ALK  1.41.99 25-M   1.41.99 
 15 00260046E HAIZEA SALABERRIA CALVILLO 01 IGA-ALK  1.41.83 25-M   1.41.83 
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 16 00237529E NAIARA SOTO LERENA         01 TOL-D.F  1.40.94 25-M   1.40.94 
 17 00238433E JUNE INTZA JAUREGI         01 TOL-J.B  1.40.89 25-M   1.40.89 
 18 00244350E MARIA MARTIN URRESTI       01 TOL-USA  1.40.73 25-M   1.40.73 
 19 00235722E CLAUDIA HERRERO OKIÑENA    01 TOL-HIR  1.36.88 25-M   1.36.88 
 20 00230722E AMAIA IZAGIRRE ALTUNA      01 BUR-AMA  1.36.38 25-E   1.36.19 
 21 00238372E IZASKUN SARASOLA AREIZAGA  01 TOL-P.E  1.35.91 25-M   1.35.91 
 22 00235720E OLATZ GARMENDIA CARRERA    01 TOL-HIR  1.34.26 25-M   1.34.26 
 23 00262654E ALAZNE IRAZABALBEITIA      01 UDA-UDA  1.34.14 25-M   1.34.14 
 24 00234235E HENAR GOYA SAGARZAZU       01 HER-UR.  1.33.69 25-E   1.33.50 
 25 00230721E NORA IRAZUSTA SEGUROLA     01 BUR-AMA  1.30.94 25-E   1.30.75 
 26 00230716E LEIRE CARCEDO SEGUROLA     01 BUR-AMA  1.26.59 25-E   1.26.40 
 27 00234263E SILVIA AGIRRE FRANCO       01 HER-UR.  1.25.31 25-M   1.25.31 
 28 00237551E IUNE GALARRAGA AMIGO       01 TOL-D.F  1.24.71 25-M   1.24.71 
 29 00260029E NAROA ARRONIZ ETXEBERRIA   01 IGA-ALK  1.22.87 25-M   1.22.87 
 30 00231408E NAHIA JIE VILLAMEDIANA     01 BUR-AXU  1.16.07 25-E   1.15.88 
___________________________________________
Prueba Nº 9, 100 M. LIBRE MASCULINOS, 2000 

________________________________ 

 
  1 00237643E MATTIN ZUBIRI PEÑA         00 TOL-ANO      S/T 
  2 00255773E MIKEL CANO VELAZQUEZ       00 IGA-LOI      S/T 
  3 00231242E JON MINGUEZ OLAIZOLA       00 HER-AXU  1.53.61 25-M   1.53.61 
  4 00241096E ARKAITZ GOIKOETXEA OLANO   00 ORD-S.B  1.45.11 25-M   1.45.11 
  5 00241075E MARKEL GONZALEZ GURRUTXAGA 00 ORD-S.B  1.33.01 25-M   1.33.01 
  6 00230542E AIMAR LOPEZ BERRUEZO       00 UDA-UDA  1.32.82 25-M   1.32.82 
  7 00244869E JULEN BENGOA IZAGIRRE      00 TOL-USA  1.31.35 25-E   1.31.16 
  8 00241617E ANDER NAZABAL              00 ORD-URD  1.29.42 25-M   1.29.42 
  9 00241100E RUBEN IMAZ TOBALINA        00 ORD-S.B  1.27.03 25-M   1.27.03 
 10 00246527E BEÑAT ALKORTA BETI         00 BUR-GAR  1.25.47 25-E   1.25.28 
 11 00244998E ANDER RUIZ LARRAÑAGA       00 IGA-S.J  1.24.13 25-M   1.24.13 
 12 00244827E BEÑAT URRUZOLA SAIZAR      00 TOL-USA  1.11.74 25-E   1.11.55 
 13 00247903E IÑAKI BEITIA ITURBE        00 TOL-SAM  1.11.56 25-E   1.11.37 
 14 00250554E JON IBARGOYEN ALVAREZ      00 BUR-UDA  1.10.72 25-M   1.10.72 
 15 00235784E PABLO URANGA MATEOS        00 TOL-HIR  1.08.97 25-E   1.08.78 
___________________________________________
Prueba Nº 10, 200 M. BRAZA FEMENINOS, 2002 

________________________________ 

 
  1 00258321E AINHOA GARCIA MARTIN       02 IGA-MUR      S/T 
  2 00254125E AMAIA ARRIETA MENDIZABAL   02 ORD-LAR      S/T 
  3 00270754E CARLA SAMBADE ANDUJAR      02 UDA-UDA      S/T 
  4 00252097E ELORRI OTEGI AIERBE        02 ORD-JAK      S/T 
  5 00259730E GARAZI ARANA SARASOLA      02 TOL-SAM      S/T 
  6 00254131E GRAXI ELOSEGI MADARIAGA    02 ORD-LAR      S/T 
  7 00270749E IANIRE PALACIOS RODRIGUEZ  02 UDA-UDA      S/T 
  8 00252784E INGE BASTARRIKA            02 TOL-UZT      S/T 
  9 00270713E INTZA APEZETXEA SARASOLA   02 UDA-UDA      S/T 
 10 00258772E IRATI ARZALLUZ GARZON      02 BUR-GAR      S/T 
 11 00252084E IRATI ONA VILLARREAL       02 ORD-JAK      S/T 
 12 00260525E IRATI URRUZOLA SAIZAR      02 TOL-USA      S/T 
 13 002742940 IZORTTZE OIARTZUN MELO     02 BUR-OND      S/T 
 14 00260454E JUNE AROCENA ALTUNA        02 TOL-USA      S/T 
 15 00252037E LAIDA GARMENDIA MUJIKA     02 ORD-JAK      S/T 
 16 00249988E LAURA BENITEZ LOPEZ        02 BUR-S.T      S/T 
 17 00259733E LIBE MINER ASTABURUAGA     02 TOL-SAM      S/T 
 18 00252799E MADDI BARRIOLA APEZETXEA   02 TOL-UZT      S/T 
 19 00270758E NAGORE UNSAIN CALVO        02 UDA-UDA      S/T 
 20 00260451E NAHIA ALKORTA PEREZ        02 TOL-USA      S/T 
 21 00252836E NAHIA MATE DUHAU           02 ORD-ITS      S/T 
 22 00252099E NAIA SOLER ITURRIOZ        02 ORD-JAK      S/T 
 23 00252408E NAIARA ZURUTUZA ARANBURU   02 IGA-A.I      S/T 
 24 00258751E NEREA CALVO SERRANO        02 BUR-GAR      S/T 
 25 00258933E NEREA GARCIA ARIZMENDI     02 BUR-SAS      S/T 
 26 00254802E PAULA DEL POZO BORRACHERO  02 TOL-S.J      S/T 
 27 00270723E UXUE DIEZ LURE             02 UDA-UDA      S/T 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
Prueba Nº 11, 200 M. BRAZA MASCULINOS, 2001-2002 
 
  1 00270761E AITOR ZUBELZU IRAZUSTA     02 UDA-UDA      S/T 
  2 00253012E ANDONI BADALLO SANCHEZ     02 TOL-L.S      S/T 
  3 00260073E ANDONI BERBEL GARATE       01 IGA-ALK      S/T 
  4 00247812E ARITZ ARRIZABALAGA ORTIZ   01 TOL-SAM      S/T 
  5 00243644E ASIER MUJIKA IRULEGI       01 TOL-IRU      S/T 
  6 00260089E EGOITZ URTEAGA             01 IGA-ALK      S/T 
  7 00239223E ENEKO BARRIOLA APEZETXEA   01 TOL-UZT      S/T 
  8 00260482E ENEKO GARMENDIA OTAEGI     02 TOL-HE.      S/T 
  9 00260441E ENEKO MARTIJA GALDONA      02 BUR-L.S      S/T 
 10 00259342E EZEKIEL VAZQUEZ MICCIELLI  02 IGA-BEA      S/T 
 11 00262660E HARITZ REKONDO ATXEGA      01 UDA-UDA      S/T 
 12 00260524E IGOR URDANGARIN MIGUEL     02 TOL-HE.      S/T 
 13 00258754E IKER CHAVES PABLO          02 BUR-GAR      S/T 
 14 00284698E IKER ZALDUA MARTIN         01 UDA-UDA      S/T 
 15 00257348E IÑAKI BEREZIARTUA PEREZ    02 ORD-URD      S/T 
 16 00259925E JON KORTABERRIA LOPETEGI   02 IGA-ALK      S/T 
 17 00252373E KAIET AGOTE HERNANDEZ      02 TOL-J.B      S/T 
 18 00249379E LANDER AZKARATE ORMAZABAL  02 BUR-AMA      S/T 
 19 00258814E LANDER SOROZABAL PRAT      02 BUR-LAN      S/T 
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 20 00260490E MARTIN IBARBIA ESTANGA     02 TOL-USA      S/T 
 21 00250514E MIKEL AREIZAGA BENGOETXEA  02 TOL-HE.      S/T 
 22 00260049E ODEI SANCHEZ SARATXAGA     01 IGA-ALK      S/T 
 23 00256731E UNAI ALCORTA PERURENA      02 TOL-HE.      S/T 
 24 00249389E UNAI LIZARTZA ARIZETA      02 BUR-AMA      S/T 
 25 00256765E UNAI SANTA CRUZ ALEGRE     02 TOL-HIR      S/T 
 26 00258840E UNAI ZALDUA VEGA           02 BUR-GAR      S/T 
 27 00235261E XABIER ALONSO CANO         01 BUR-M.D      S/T 
 28 00258828E XABIER ETXEBERRIA LOZANO   02 BUR-GAR      S/T 
 29 00252042E XABIER LOPETEGI SANZ       02 ORD-JAK      S/T 
 30 00252357E XANET ETXEBERRIA MURUA     02 TOL-J.B      S/T 
 31 00252009E XUBAN IZIAR SARALEGI       02 ORD-JAK      S/T 
 32 00230727E JON SOTO HERNANDEZ         01 BUR-AMA  3.45.90 25-M   3.45.90 
 33 00240069E LANDER ITURRIOZ SANGUINO   01 ORD-JAK  3.45.23 25-M   3.45.23 
 34 00238450E UNAI ARRUABARRENA MAYOR    01 TOL-J.B  3.31.50 25-M   3.31.50 
___________________________________________
Prueba Nº 12, 200 M. BRAZA FEMENINOS, 2001 

________________________________ 

 
  1 00238441E ALAINE IRAOLA LEKUONA      01 TOL-J.B      S/T 
  2 00262654E ALAZNE IRAZABALBEITIA      01 UDA-UDA      S/T 
  3 00247854E ANIA MUÑOA AGIRRE          01 TOL-SAM      S/T 
  4 00235722E CLAUDIA HERRERO OKIÑENA    01 TOL-HIR      S/T 
  5 00260048E EIDER SANCHEZ IMAZ         01 IGA-ALK      S/T 
  6 00239230E ENARA OYANLUZE ROSTRO      01 TOL-UZT      S/T 
  7 00260046E HAIZEA SALABERRIA CALVILLO 01 IGA-ALK      S/T 
  8 00237551E IUNE GALARRAGA AMIGO       01 TOL-D.F      S/T 
  9 00238372E IZASKUN SARASOLA AREIZAGA  01 TOL-P.E      S/T 
 10 00262644E JONE ALDUNTZIN ALEGRIA     01 UDA-UDA      S/T 
 11 00238433E JUNE INTZA JAUREGI         01 TOL-J.B      S/T 
 12 00266538E MARIA ELOSEGUI AZURMENDI   01 UDA-UDA      S/T 
 13 00244350E MARIA MARTIN URRESTI       01 TOL-USA      S/T 
 14 00237529E NAIARA SOTO LERENA         01 TOL-D.F      S/T 
 15 00260029E NAROA ARRONIZ ETXEBERRIA   01 IGA-ALK      S/T 
 16 00235720E OLATZ GARMENDIA CARRERA    01 TOL-HIR      S/T 
 17 00235864E LEIRE ETXABE TORRES        01 ORD-LAI  5.03.20 25-M   5.03.20 
 18 00232653E ERIKA RODRIGUEZ MORENO     01 BUR-S.T  4.00.31 25-M   4.00.31 
 19 00230722E AMAIA IZAGIRRE ALTUNA      01 BUR-AMA  4.00.18 25-M   4.00.18 
 20 00230721E NORA IRAZUSTA SEGUROLA     01 BUR-AMA  3.56.14 25-M   3.56.14 
 21 00230716E LEIRE CARCEDO SEGUROLA     01 BUR-AMA  3.50.33 25-M   3.50.33 
____________________________________________
Prueba Nº 13, 200 M. BRAZA MASCULINOS, 2000 

_______________________________ 

 
  1 00230542E AIMAR LOPEZ BERRUEZO       00 UDA-UDA      S/T 
  2 00244827E BEÑAT URRUZOLA SAIZAR      00 TOL-USA      S/T 
  3 00244869E JULEN BENGOA IZAGIRRE      00 TOL-USA      S/T 
  4 00237643E MATTIN ZUBIRI PEÑA         00 TOL-ANO      S/T 
  5 00241075E MARKEL GONZALEZ GURRUTXAGA 00 ORD-S.B  4.43.31 25-M   4.43.31 
  6 00241096E ARKAITZ GOIKOETXEA OLANO   00 ORD-S.B  4.25.03 25-M   4.25.03 
  7 00241100E RUBEN IMAZ TOBALINA        00 ORD-S.B  4.22.07 25-M   4.22.07 
  8 00241617E ANDER NAZABAL              00 ORD-URD  4.08.60 25-M   4.08.60 
  9 00250554E JON IBARGOYEN ALVAREZ      00 BUR-UDA  3.51.32 25-M   3.51.32 
 10 00246527E BEÑAT ALKORTA BETI         00 BUR-GAR  3.49.56 25-M   3.49.56 
 11 00247903E IÑAKI BEITIA ITURBE        00 TOL-SAM  3.36.76 25-M   3.36.76 
 12 00235784E PABLO URANGA MATEOS        00 TOL-HIR  3.23.70 25-M   3.23.70 
___________________________________________________
Prueba Nº 14, 4X50 M. ESPALDA FEMENINOS, 2001-2002 

________________________ 

 
 1 0T82 UDARREGI IK     A                                S/T 
 2 0T82 UDARREGI IK     B                                S/T 
 3 1107 TOLOSALDEA IKT  A                            3.26.60 25-M   3.26.60 
 4 1107 TOLOSALDEA IKT  B                            3.26.60 25-M   3.26.60 
 5 1107 TOLOSALDEA IKT  C                            3.26.60 25-M   3.26.60 
 6 1107 TOLOSALDEA IKT  D                            3.26.60 25-M   3.26.60 
 7 1107 TOLOSALDEA IKT  E                            3.26.60 25-M   3.26.60 
 8 1335 BURUNTZALDEA I. A                            3.14.38 25-M   3.14.38 
 9 1335 BURUNTZALDEA I. B                            3.14.38 25-M   3.14.38 
10 0289 ORDIZIA K.E.    A                            3.12.44 25-M   3.12.44 
11 0289 ORDIZIA K.E.    B                            3.12.44 25-M   3.12.44 
____________________________________________________
Prueba Nº 15, 4X50 M. ESPALDA MASCULINOS, 2000-2002 

_______________________ 

 
 1 0T82 UDARREGI IK                                      S/T 
 2 1335 BURUNTZALDEA I. A                            3.06.57 25-M   3.06.57 
 3 1335 BURUNTZALDEA I. B                            3.06.57 25-M   3.06.57 
 4 0289 ORDIZIA K.E.    A                            2.58.91 25-M   2.58.91 
 5 0289 ORDIZIA K.E.    B                            2.58.91 25-M   2.58.91 
 6 1107 TOLOSALDEA IKT                               2.27.88 25-M   2.27.88 
 7 1107 TOLOSALDEA IKT  B                            2.27.88 25-M   2.27.88 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
Prueba Nº 16, 800 M. LIBRE FEMENINOS, 2001 
 
  1 00240073E AINHOA ALONSO ARRIETA      01 ORD-JAK      S/T 
  2 00240071E LEIRE REGIL GURIDI         01 ORD-JAK      S/T 
  
 4 00231408E NAHIA JIE VILLAMEDIANA     01 BUR-AXU      S/T 
3 00240677E MADDI ARRATIBEL CABEZAS    01 ORD-URD      S/T 


